ABN Transformer 12V/250VA
Transformer with insulated housing
Art.n.:  51403400
GTIN: 4026397021349
L'articolo non è più disponibile.
Logistica
EAN / GTIN: 4026397021349
Peso : 3,95 kg
Lunghezza : 0.20 m
Larghezza : 0.12 m
Altezza : 0.09 m
Features :
- Especially for tubelights and low-voltage halogene lamps
- Secondary voltage 11.5 V balances network deviations
- PTC or thermoswitch avoids destruction of the transformer in case of overheating
- After separation from the mains, the transformer will work again
- Ceiling or wall mounting possible
- The primary voltage is 230 V~
Dati tecnici :
Alimentazione elettrica: 230 V AC, 50 Hz
Uscita: 12 V DC;
Misure: Larghezza: 13 cm
 Profondità: 8,4 cm
 Altezza: 8,6 cm
Peso: 3,9 kg
Dimensions (L x W x H): 130 x 84 x 86 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® und Dimavery® sind Marken der Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.